SINCE 1947
BY DESIGN
C
O
N
TA
C
T U

DCD-VL-SK 110mm Outlet Trapped Sump Gully with Leaf Guard
Leaf Guard
End Cap
Rubber Seal
Screws
Sump
End Cap
DekDrain
A15 Linear Bar Wave
A15 Linear Bar Wave Premier Class Surface Water Channel Drainage
Gratings designed, engineered and improved. The DekDrain Linear Bar Wave is super stylish with
Heel Guard compliance, giving a 6-7mm gap and has added slip protection as standard. Gone are
the corner quads as this new system is inter-connectable - we have you covered with right
angle’s, tee’s, cross section’s, or staggered options. No more expensive fittings.
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-VL84-LB 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Linear Bar Wave HG Grate 1m - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-LB 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Linear Bar Wave HG Grate 1m - 50mm Deep
DCD-VL-BO 110mm Bottom Outlet with 4 Screws
DCD-VL84-EC 121 x 84mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-EC 121 x 50mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 50mm Deep
DekDrain
A15 Edge - Slot Drain
Fantastic, new and improved Vela Edge Slot Drain comes on both a 84mm and 50mm depth channel
with a new, much requested, 20mm up-stand for Porcelain paving. We listen to what you ask for,
and we deliver DekDrain. No more deep excavations for drainage with this option, in 20mm
up-stand and 50mm channel you have the lowest option metal Slot Drain there is on the market.
And our traditional 87mm up-stand will cater for all other paving options we can think of.
Why Choose DekDrain Edge?
NOW with NOW with
Stainless  Stainless
Steel EdgeSteel Edge
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-VL84-SD87 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 87mm - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-SD87 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 87mm - 50mm Deep
DCD-VL84-SD20 121 x 84 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 20mm - 84mm Deep
DCD-VL50-SD20 121 x 50 x 1000mm A15 Edge Slot Drain Upstand 20mm - 50mm Deep
DCD-VL-BO 110mm Bottom Outlet with 4 Screws
DCD-VL84-EC 121 x 84mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 84mm
DCD-VL50-EC 121 x 50mm End Cap Pack of 2 - 50mm
DCD-VL-SDIH87 87mm Access Point Including Plastic & Metal Grill
DCD-VL-SDIH20 20mm Access Point Including Plastic & Metal Grill
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-CP300/300-R100 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit - PP GREY 100mm Riser
DCD-CP300/300-SP 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit Siphon Plates - PP GREY
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-CP300/300-GRY 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit - PP GREY 0 75-140
DCD-CP300/300-GRN 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit - PP GREEN 0 75-140
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-CP300/300-COV-GRY 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit Cover - PP GREY -
Solid Cover with Handle
DCD-CP300/300-COV-GRN 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit Cover - PP GREEN -
Solid Cover with Handle
DCD-CP300/300-GRT-GRY 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit Cover - PP GREY -
Grating with Handle
DCD-CP300/300-GRT-GRN 300 x 300mm DekDrain - Catch Pit Cover - PP GREEN -
Grating with Handle
DekDrain Catch Pits
DekDrain Catch Pit Riser & Siphon Plates
DekDrain Catch Pit Covers / Gratings with Handle

EK
D
R
A
IN
 H
YD
R
U
S C
ATC
H
 PIT
8 9
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-HY137/84-B19B 130 x 75 x 1000 int
Black 110mm Bottom Outlet
- Central Slotted Grille -
0mm Up-stand
DCD-HY137/84-B20B  130 x 75 x 1000 int
Black 110mm Bottom Outlet
- Central Slotted Grille -
20mm Up-stand
DCD-HY137/84-B21B  130 x 75 x 1000 int
Black 110mm Bottom Outlet
- Central Slotted Grille -
40mm Up-stand
60mm
40mm
20mm
0mm
SEE OUR CATCH-PIT RANGE:
Product Code Dimensions Description
DCD-HY300/300-BB 300 x 300 x 300mm Black Yard Gully / Catch-Pit with Trap
and Cast Iron Grill 0 75-140
• �The yard gully is already provided with; - B125 Cast Iron grating - Black Bell Trap with a practical handle
for quick and easy removal and cleaning.
• All in one gully so no need to buy expensive silt bucket and grating separately.

Void Ratio % Open 99.4
Load Bearing Capacity Empty 140 Tonnes/M2 (EN ISO 844)
- Filled 400 Tonnes/M2 (EN ISO 844)
Operating Temperature oC -50 to +80
Chemical Resistance - Resistant to Acid, Leaching, Alcohol, Oil, Petrol,
Strewing Salts, Ammonia etc.
Grid-fill Mediums NBS Sec Q23 Angular Gravel up to 10mm
- NBS Sec Q23 Grass Seeding/ Turfing
Sub-Base Requirements - Inert Stabilised Material
Max Gradient - 10%
Max Vehicle Speed - 10
Max Carry Speed - 20 Tonne Axle Load
Estimated Rate of Installation M2 / Hr / Person 300
Colours - White
Product Code Height Description
PED-A10-PV2 From 10 to 20mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 2mm Spacer
PED-A10-PV4 From 10 to 20mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 4mm Spacer
Product Code Height Description
PED-A18-PV2 From 18 to 36mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 2mm Spacer
PED-A18-PV4 From 18 to 36mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 4mm Spacer
Product Code Height Description
PED-A60-PV2 From 60 to 115mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 2mm Spacer
PED-A60-PV4 From 60 to 115mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 4mm Spacer
Product Code Height Description
PED-A115-PV2 From 115 to 220mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 2mm Spacer
PED-A115-PV4 From 115 to 220mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 4mm Spacer
Product Code Height Description
PED-A35-PV2 From 35 to 60mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 2mm Spacer
PED-A35-PV4 From 35 to 60mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Paving 4mm Spacer
Product Code Height Description
PED-EX25 25mm Extension
PED-EX50 50mm Extension
PED-EX100 100mm Extension
ARKIMEDE 10 PAVING
ARKIMEDE 18 PAVING
ARKIMEDE 60 PAVING
ARKIMEDE 115 PAVING

G
12
PED
ESTA
LS - TILE &
 D
EC
K
IN
G
13
Pedestals - Tile & Decking
ARKIMEDE LINE  The most innovative support, with a complete line of accessories that enable you to
reach different heights to optimise your installation.
Product Code Description Height Length
DCD-GES-45 DEKDrain - Garden Edge Strip 45mm 3m x 12 Spikes
DCD-GES-60 DEKDrain - Garden Edge Strip 60mm 3m x 12 Spikes
10 - 20mm
41 - 66mm
18 - 36mm
60 - 115mm

available in three different models of, 1%, 3%, 5% size slopes. Made of
thermoplastic rubber. Position on the head of the support (with the arrow
facing the direction of the slope) and twist it for a final regulation. Clever,
guarantees to have a perfectly flat surface, and to reduce any walkover noise.
Sound Absorbing Rubber Mat for the Arkimede range telescopic support, with a
thickness of 3mm. Made of rubber (TPV). The product is positioned at the base of
the Arkimede range telescopic support to reduce footfall noise up to 12 dB.
Plate and Lateral Clip are made of polypropylene, they are used for the lateral
finishing of the perimeter space in the absence of a lateral wall, in the installation of
raised floors. Specifically designed for application with the Arkimede supports only.
The adjustable clips allow the fixing of tiles of different thicknesses, from 8 to 38mm,
in a very easy and simple way.
Plate and lateral clip fit with head for tile (2 or 4mm) and work
with Arkimede 35, 41, 60 and 115 paving only.
Image Product Code Dimensions Description
PED-A10-DK From 10 - 20mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Decking
PED-A18-DK From 18 - 36mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Decking
PED-A35-DK From 35 - 60mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Decking
PED-A60-DK From 60 - 115mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Decking
PED-A115-DK From 115 - 220mm DEKS Pedestal PP - Decking
1
2
3
4

flat surface. Spacers clips are available in
sizes for: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5mm joints.
Speed Level Composed of two elements (cylinder
and spacer screw) that rectify, in a simple and fast
way, any irregularity between tile and tile during
installation, thus obtaining a perfect installation.
The cylinder is equipped with an anti-scratch disk
for a safe installation, preventing any scratches on
the surface in case of excessive screwing.
Spacer screws are available in sizes for: 1, 1.5, 2, 3,
4mm joints.
Product Code Joint Width Tile Thickness/
Height Description
PAV-LW-W -  - Levelling Wedge - 100pcs
PAV-LW-BP - - Blue Plier for Levelling Wedge - 70pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-1 1mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-1.5 1.5mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-2 2mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-2.5 2.5mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-3 3mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-4 4mm from 4mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-5 5mm from 5mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 250pcs
PAV-LW-SC20-1 1mm from 12mm to 20mm Tall Spacer Clip for Tiles - 50pcs
PAV-LW-SC20-2 2mm from 12mm to 20mm Tall Spacer Clip for Tiles - 50pcs
PAV-LW-SC20-3 3mm from 12mm to 20mm Tall Spacer Clip for Tiles - 50pcs
PAV-LW-SC20-5 5mm from 12mm to 20mm Tall Spacer Clip for Tiles - 50pcs
PAV-LW-SC12-1/500 1mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 500pcs per bag
PAV-LW-SC12-2/500 2mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 500pcs per bag
PAV-LW-SC12-3/500 3mm from 3mm to 12mm Spacer Clip for Tiles - 500pcs per bag
Product Code Dimensions Description
PAV-LW-LWK1 1mm Two Level Kit: 100 Spacer Clips, 100 Wedges, 1 Plier - 1 Box
PAV-LW-LWK1.5 1.5mm Two Level Kit: 100 Spacer Clips, 100 Wedges, 1 Plier - 1 Box
PAV-LW-LWK2 2mm Two Level Kit: 100 Spacer Clips, 100 Wedges, 1 Plier - 1 Box
PAV-LW-LWK3 3mm Two Level Kit: 100 Spacer Clips, 100 Wedges, 1 Plier - 1 Box
PAV-LW-LWK4 4mm Two Level Kit: 100 Spacer Clips, 100 Wedges, 1 Plier - 1 Box
PAV-LW-LWK5 5mm Two Level Kit: 100 Spacer Clips, 100 Wedges, 1 Plier - 1 Box

G
 TILE
19
SPEED
 LEV
EL SYSTEM
 &
 SPEED
 LEV
EL K
IT
18
Product Code Joint Width Tile Thickness/Height Description
PAV-SL-C - - Speed Level Cylinder - 50pcs
PAV-SL-LS1 1mm From 3 to 22mm Linear Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-LS1.5 1.5mm From 3 to 22mm Linear Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-LS2 2mm From 3 to 22mm Linear Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-LS2.5 2.5mm From 3 to 22mm Linear Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-LS3 3mm From 3 to 22mm Linear Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-LS4 4mm From 3 to 22mm Linear Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-CS1 1mm From 3 to 22mm Cross Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-CS2 2mm From 3 to 22mm Cross Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-CS3 3mm From 3 to 22mm Cross Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-TS1 1mm From 3 to 22mm ‘T’ Shaped Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-TS2 2mm From 3 to 22mm ‘T’ Shaped Spacer Screw - 100pcs
PAV-SL-TS3 3mm From 3 to 22mm ‘T’ Shaped Spacer Screw - 100pcs
Product Code Dimensions Description
PAV-XSS-1 1mm X Shaped Spacer - 200pcs
PAV-XSS-1.5 1.5mm X Shaped Spacer - 200pcs
PAV-XSS-2 2mm X Shaped Spacer - 200pcs
PAV-XSS-3 3mm X Shaped Spacer - 200pcs
PAV-XSS-5 5mm X Shaped Spacer - 200pcs
PAV-TSS-2 2mm T Shaped Spacer - 200pcs